
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1001727-2 Name: An Agency resolution authorizing a first amendment
to a professional services agreement between the
Redevelopment Agency and Aegis Really Partners
to increase the compensation by and amount not to
exceed $50,000.00 for a new contract amount of
$773,000 fo

Status:Type: ORA Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/20/2002 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2003 1/21/2003

Title: An Agency resolution authorizing a first amendment to a professional services agreement between
the Redevelopment Agency and Aegis Realty Partners to increase the compensation by an amount
not to exceed $50,000.00 for a new contract amount of $773,000.00 for the preparation of cost
estimates and construction documents for the 17th Street and San Pablo Avenue garage

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2003-01 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

1/21/2003 1 Pass

*Rules & Legislation Committee11/21/2002 1

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

